General Description
The MAX22213 provides four individually controllable
36V, 3.8AMAX half H-bridge drivers. It can be used to drive
four solenoids, two brushed DC motors, one single step-
per motor, or a combination of different loads.
The power FETs have very low impedance resulting in
high driving efficiency and low heat generated. The typical
total RON (high side plus low side) is 0.25Ω (typ). Each

Integrated Current Sense
www.analog.com Analog Devices  |  18
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TEMPERATURE RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX22213ATJ+ -40°C to +125°C 32 TQFN-EP*
MAX22213ATJ+T -40°C to +125°C 32 TQFN-EP*
MAX22213AUI+T -40°C to +125°C 28 TSSOP-EP*
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape and reel.
*EP = Exposed pad.
MAX22213 36V, 3.8A Quad Half H-Bridge Drivers with
Integrated Current Sense
www.analog.com Analog Devices  |  19
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 8/23 Initial release —
1 2/24 Updated Ordering Information 19
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no responsibility is
assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that may
result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No license is granted by implication or otherwise
under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices. Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of
their respective owners.
MAX22213 36V, 3.8A Quad Half H-Bridge Drivers with
Integrated Current Sense
w w w . a n a l o g . c o m Analog Devices  |  20
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Analog Devices Inc.:
  MAX22213ATJ+  MAX22213ATJ+T  MAX22213EVKIT#  MAX22213AUI+  MAX22213AUI+T